
Please inform us if you have any food allergies before ordering, Full allergy information can be provided.  (V) denotes suitable for vegetarians   (VG) denotes suitable for vegans   (GF) denotes can be cooked gluten free.
Please inform us if you need the dish to be gluten freePlease inform us if you need the dish to be gluten free as the dishes can be adapted, cooking with different ingredients than the standard

Sweetcorn Soup (V) (GF)
Mushroom Soup (V) (VG) (GF)
Chicken & Mushroom Soup (GF)
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)
Hot & Sour Soup – Meat or Vegetarian (V) (GF)
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup (GF)
Won Ton Soup

£5.00
£5.00
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£6.30
£6.30

Soups

Peaches Special Starter (for 2 persons)
(Satay Beef Skewers, Spring Rolls, Seaweed and Peppered Salt Chicken Wings)
Yuk Sung – Mix Meat in Lettuce (for 2 persons) (GF)
Barbecue Spare Ribs (GF)
Peppered Salt Pork Ribs (GF)
Peking Style Pork Ribs
Fried Crispy Chicken Won Tons with Sweet & Sour Dip
Chicken Wings – Peppered Salt (GF) or Peking Style
Peppered Salt Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Garlic Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Fried Seaweed (V) (VG) (GF)
Satay Skewers – Chicken or Beef
Spring Rolls – Meat or Vegetarian (V) (VG)
Sesame Prawn Toast
Sesame Chicken Toast
Sesame Toast (V) (VG)
Dim Sum (Steamed Dumplings) – Pork or Prawn
Wafer Wrapped Duck Spring Rolls
Mussels in Blackbean Sauce (GF)
Vegetable Samosas (V) (VG)
Crispy Aromatic Duck (GF)
(Served with Pancakes, Hoi-Sin sauce, Chopped Cucumber and Spring Onions)

£7.00 per person

£6.50 per person
£8.80
£8.80
£8.80
£6.50
£7.50
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£7.80
£6.00
£7.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

£11.00
£6.50

1/4 £15.00  1/2 £29.00

starters

Honey Roast Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)
Pork Slices with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Pork Slices in Satay Sauce (GF)
Pork Slices with Ginger & Pineapple (GF)
Honey Char Sui with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Sweet & Sour Pork (GF)

£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.80

PORK DISHES

Teppan Chicken with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Chicken with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Chicken with Pineapple (GF)
Chicken in Lemon Sauce (GF)
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF)
Spicy Kung Po Chicken
Chicken with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Sweet & Sour Chicken Cantonese Style (GF)
Curried Chicken (GF) 
Peppered Salt Chicken (GF)

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

chicken DISHES

Teppan Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce (GF)
Teppan Fillet Steak, Cantonese Style (GF)
Teppan Fillet Steak in Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Teppan Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Fried Crispy Beef, Spicy Szechuan Style
Fried Crispy Beef in Sweet Chilli Sauce (GF)
Teppan Beef and Chicken in Satay Sauce (GF)
Beef with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Beef with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Beef with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Curried Beef (GF)

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£14.00 
£14.00 
£14.00
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

BEEF DISHES

Teppan Lamb in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Lamb with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Lamb with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Lamb with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Lamb in Satay Sauce (GF)
Curried Lamb (GF)

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

Lamb DISHES

Teppan King Prawns in Satay Sauce (GF)
Battered King Prawns in Garlic (GF)
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)
King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
King Prawns with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (GF)
Spicy Kung Po King Prawns
Sweet & Sour King Prawns (GF)
Curried King Prawns (GF)

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50

KING PRAWN DISHES

Three Kinds of Seafood with Chinese Vegetables (GF)
(Scallops, King Prawns and Squid)
Scallops & King Prawns with Cashew Nuts (GF)
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Scallops with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Squid with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Peppered Salt Squid (GF)
Steamed Whole Seabass with Ginger and Spring Onion (GF)
Steamed Whole Seabass with Blackbean Sauce (GF)
Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Pan Fried Seabass Fillets with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Teppan Monkfish with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Teppan Monkfish with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)
Teppan Monkfish in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Sweet & Sour Monkfish (GF)
Salmon with Ginger & Spring Onion (GF)
Salmon with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)

£16.00

£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£19.50
£19.50
£18.00
£18.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£15.00
£15.00

SEAFOOD & FISH DISHES

Deep Fried Duck in Orange Sauce (GF)
Deep Fried Duck in Plum Sauce (GF)
Steamed Duck with Pineapple (GF)
Roast Crispy Duck, Cantonese Style (GF)
Roast Crispy Duck & Char Sui, Cantonese Style (GF)
Duck with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (GF)

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

duck DISHES



Banquet “A” 
(Minimum of 2 Persons)

£22.00 per person

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
*****

Satay Beef Skewers
Fried Crispy Seaweed

*****
Sweet and Sour Chicken

Roast Crispy Duck, Cantonese Style
Pork with Green Peppers and Blackbean Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

Banquet “B”
(Minimum of 2 Persons)

£24.50 per person

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
*****

Peppered Salt Chicken Wings
Fried Crispy Seaweed

*****
King Prawns with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce

Roast Crispy Duck, Cantonese Style
Beef with Cashew Nuts

Sweet and Sour Pork
Egg Fried Rice

Banquet “C”
(Minimum of 2 Persons)

£27.50 per person

Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
*****

Crispy Aromatic Duck
(Served with pancakes, Hoi-Sin sauce, cucumber & spring onion)

*****
Roast Pork with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms

Battered King Prawns in Garlic
Fried Crispy Beef, Szechuan Style

Chicken in Lemon Sauce
Young Chow Fried Rice

Vegetarian Banquet “D”
(Minimum of 1 Person)
£21.00 per person

Sweetcorn Soup
*****

Spring Rolls
Fried Crispy Seaweed

*****
Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce

Mixed Vegetables
Egg Fried or Boiled Rice

Spicy Ma Po Tofu with Beef or Pork
Spicy Ma Po Vegetable Tofu (V) (VG)
Tofu with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Peppered Salt Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)
Tofu with Cashew Nuts(V) (VG) (GF)
Spicy Kung Po Tofu (V) (VG) 
Tofu with Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Sweet & Sour Tofu (V) (VG) (GF)

£11.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

TOFU DISHES

Mixed Vegetables in Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables in Szechuan Sauce (V) (VG) 
Mixed Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts (V) (VG) (GF)
Curried Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Satay Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Black Bean Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Bamboo Shoots & Mushrooms in Sweet & Sour Sauce (V) (VG) (GF)
Braised Chinese Mushrooms with Chinese Vegetable (V) (VG) (GF)

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Peaches’ Special Fried Noodles 
(Mixed Meat, King Prawns, and Vegetables)
Chicken Fried Noodles
Beef Fried Noodles
King Prawn Noodles
Seafood Fried Noodles 
(King Prawns, Scallops and Squid)
Duck Fried Noodles
Mixed Vegetable Fried Noodles (V)
Singapore Noodles – Shrimps & Roast Pork (GF)
Singapore Noodles – Vegetarian (V) (GF)
Singapore Noodles – Vegan (V) (VG) (GF)
Ho Fan Noodles with Beef (GF)
Ho Fan Noodles with Char Sui (GF)
(Honey Roast Pork) 
Ho Fan Noodles with Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)

£16.00

£13.50
£14.00
£15.50
£17.00

£14.50
£11.50
£11.50
£10.50
£10.50
£15.50
£14.50

£12.50

NOODLE DISHES

£4.50
£4.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50

Egg Fried Rice (V) (GF)
Boiled Rice (V) (VG) (GF)
Young Chow Fried Rice (GF)
Special Fried Rice (GF)
Singapore Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice (GF)
Chicken Fried Rice (GF)
Roast Pork Fried Rice (GF)
King Prawn Fried Rice (GF)

RICE DISHES

Plain Fried Noodles (V)
Plain Fried Ho Fan Noodles (V) (VG) (GF)
Beansprouts (V) (VG) (GF)
Mixed Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
Mushrooms (V) (VG) (GF)
Prawn Crackers (GF)
Chips (V) (VG) (GF)
Salt and Peppered Chips (V) (VG) (GF)
Chinese Vegetables (V) (VG) (GF)
(Served Plain or in Garlic Sauce)
Chinese Vegetables in Oyster Sauce (GF)

SIDE DISHES
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50
£3.00
£4.50
£5.50
£7.50

£7.50

SPECIAL BANQUETS


